www.rohm.com © 2012 ROHM Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. TSZ02201-0RAR1G200510-1-2
TSZ22111･14･001 1/26 26.SEP.2012 Rev.002
BA2904YF-M
BA2904YFV-M
BA2904YFVM-M
BA2902YF-M
BA2902YFV-M
Operational Amplifier Series

●Block Diagram
●Pin Configuration
●Ordering Information
B A 2 9 0 x Y x x x - M x x
Parts Number.
BA2904Yxxx
BA2902Yxx
Package
F : SOP8
  SOP14
FV : SSOP-B8
  SSOP-B14
FVM : MSOP8
Packaging and forming specification
E2: Embossed tape and reel
    (SOP8/SOP14/SSOP-B8/SSOP-B14)
TR: Embossed tape and reel
(MSOP8)
M:  Automotive
●Line-up
Topr Supply voltage
2channel
/4channel
Package
Ordarable Parts
Number
-40°C to +125°C +3 to +32V
Dual
SOP8 Reel of 2500 BA2904YF-ME2
SSOP-B8 Reel of 2500 BA2904YFV-ME2
MSOP8 Reel of 3000 BA2904YFVM-MTR
Quad
SOP14 Reel of 2500 BA2902YF-ME2
SSOP-B14 Reel of 2500 BA2902YFV-ME2
Package
SOP8 SSOP-B8 MSOP8 SOP14 SSOP-B14
BA2904YF-M BA2904YFV-M BA2904YFVM-M BA2902YF-M BA2902YFV-M
＋IN